
SQM Site Host School Athletic Director Name Athletic Director Email Facility Name
1A Camanche Andy Eberhart aeberhart@camanchecsd.org Imperial Lanes, Camanche
1A Charles City Dana Sullivan dsulliv@charlescityschools.org Comet Bowl, Charles City
1A Clarke Derek Van Blarcom derek.vanblarcom@clarkecsd.org Alley Bowl, Osceola
1A Davis County Dave Mason Dave.Mason@dcmustangs.com Champion Bowl, Ottumwa
1A Hartley‐Melvin‐Sanborn Mark Petersen mlpetersen@hartley‐ms.k12.ia.us Locomotion Lanes, Sanborn
1A Maquoketa Tom Gruenwald tgruenwald@maquoketaschools.org Timber Lanes, Maquoketa
1A Red Oak Mark Erickson ericksonm@roschools.org Red Oak Lanes, Red Oak
1A St. Albert Timothy Cannon cannont@saintalbertschools.org Bowlero, Council Bluffs
2A Decorah Adam Riley adam.riley@decorah.school Kingpin Entertainment Center, Decorah
2A Denison‐Schleswig Derek Fink dfink@denisoncsd.org Lucky Lanes XII, Denison
2A Keokuk Zach Summers zach.summers@keokukschools.org Arrowhead Bowl, Keokuk
2A Newton Ryan Rump rumpr@newton.k12.ia.us Cardinal Lanes, Newton
3A Des Moines Lincoln Salvador Chia salvador.chia@dmschools.org Bowlerama Lanes
3A Iowa City High Phil Lala lala.philip@iowacityschools.org Colonial Lanes
3A Marshalltown Ryan Isgrig risgrig@marshalltown.k12.ia.us Wayward Social, Marshalltown
3A Sioux City East BJ Koch kochb@live.siouxcityschools.com Plaza Bowl, Sioux City

2025 Bowling State Qualifying Meet Sites 
IGHSAU SQMs on February 17 & IHSAA SQMs on February 18


